||||||||||||||||                                  ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||  |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
Ceramic Heat Controller
12-07-0006                                                                                                                                                     PT0284-1           07/06/12
1
PT8A330xA/B
Features
 High watt density Alumina Heaters
 High current pulse trigger for SCR

PT8A330xA/B
Ceramic Heat Controller
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PT8A330xAPE P Lead free 8-pin DIP
PT8A330xAWE W Lead free and Green 8-pin SOIC
PT8A330xBPE P Lead free 8-pin DIP
PT8A330xBWE W Lead free and Green 8-pin SOIC
Note:
 “x” shows 0~3 with different function see Function Comparison Table.
 E = Pb-free or Pb-free & Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Function Comparison Table
Part No. lED Timer Switch On/OFF **VTH – VT
PT8A3300A* Flash Y No Key High overshot when preheat
PT8A3300B* Flash Y No Key Low overshot when preheat
PT8A3301A Constant Y No Key High overshot when preheat
PT8A3301B Constant Y No Key Low overshot when preheat
PT8A3302A Flash N No Key High overshot when preheat
PT8A3302B Flash N No Key Low overshot when preheat
PT8A3303A Constant N No Key High overshot when preheat
PT8A3303B* Constant N No Key Low overshot when preheat
Note:
 * Contact Pericom for availability.
 ** Refer to page 4
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com